
Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CONSIGLIO COMUNALE

AMMINISTRATIVE 2013

Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

1
LEGAN

2
RONSIN

3
PROBRU

4
SGUARD

5
XBRUGH

6
MOV5STEL

7
SIECOLIB

8
PD V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 972 651 66,98 52 9,58 58 10,68 38 7,00 28 5,16 32 5,89 41 7,55 15 2,76 176 32,41 543 83,41 108 16,59 

   2 1.118 663 59,30 28 4,97 72 12,79 24 4,26 33 5,86 45 7,99 71 12,61 24 4,26 165 29,31 563 84,92 100 15,08 

   3 1.152 736 63,89 30 5,15 103 17,70 56 9,62 40 6,87 40 6,87 43 7,39 20 3,44 158 27,15 582 79,08 154 20,92 

   4 1.045 593 56,75 32 6,46 55 11,11 37 7,47 29 5,86 40 8,08 56 11,31 14 2,83 146 29,49 495 83,47 98 16,53 

   5 979 612 62,51 45 9,04 64 12,85 35 7,03 30 6,02 28 5,62 42 8,43 19 3,82 150 30,12 498 81,37 114 18,63 

   6 957 637 66,56 27 5,15 66 12,60 36 6,87 19 3,63 38 7,25 43 8,21 22 4,20 185 35,31 524 82,26 113 17,74 

   7 1.039 695 66,89 30 5,26 61 10,70 43 7,54 47 8,25 28 4,91 55 9,65 32 5,61 187 32,81 570 82,01 125 17,99 

   8 1.121 808 72,08 21 3,00 76 10,86 56 8,00 43 6,14 70 10,00 39 5,57 43 6,14 222 31,71 700 86,63 108 13,37 

   9 974 654 67,15 38 6,74 60 10,64 20 3,55 26 4,61 54 9,57 48 8,51 54 9,57 161 28,55 564 86,24 90 13,76 

  10 1.017 635 62,44 28 5,37 44 8,45 26 4,99 69 13,24 16 3,07 44 8,45 30 5,76 151 28,98 521 82,05 114 17,95 

  11 1.031 650 63,05 20 3,77 75 14,15 35 6,60 62 11,70 18 3,40 46 8,68 33 6,23 161 30,38 530 81,54 120 18,46 

  12 1.050 655 62,38 27 5,06 96 17,98 58 10,86 38 7,12 37 6,93 46 8,61 31 5,81 123 23,03 534 81,53 121 18,47 

  13 978 694 70,96 29 5,19 65 11,63 36 6,44 38 6,80 24 4,29 62 11,09 28 5,01 170 30,41 559 80,55 135 19,45 

  14 1.025 691 67,41 32 5,69 49 8,72 34 6,05 34 6,05 40 7,12 40 7,12 48 8,54 170 30,25 562 81,33 129 18,67 

  15 965 628 65,08 41 7,93 88 17,02 39 7,54 33 6,38 12 2,32 37 7,16 56 10,83 112 21,66 517 82,32 111 17,68 

  16 827 571 69,04 25 5,14 65 13,37 34 7,00 65 13,37 15 3,09 27 5,56 43 8,85 145 29,84 486 85,11 85 14,89 

  17 819 492 60,07 11 2,56 69 16,08 36 8,39 66 15,38 9 2,10 23 5,36 55 12,82 86 20,05 429 87,20 63 12,80 

  18 747 458 61,31 24 6,15 55 14,10 42 10,77 37 9,49 16 4,10 32 8,21 25 6,41 92 23,59 390 85,15 68 14,85 

  19 990 637 64,34 19 3,31 49 8,54 56 9,76 49 8,54 32 5,57 124 21,60 43 7,49 120 20,91 574 90,11 63 9,89 

  20 786 463 58,91 15 3,98 49 13,00 35 9,28 20 5,31 44 11,67 33 8,75 26 6,90 98 25,99 377 81,43 86 18,57 

  21 934 555 59,42 22 4,60 39 8,16 38 7,95 29 6,07 28 5,86 49 10,25 26 5,44 119 24,90 478 86,13 77 13,87 

  22 960 588 61,25 18 3,82 28 5,94 28 5,94 57 12,10 30 6,37 49 10,40 27 5,73 121 25,69 471 80,10 117 19,90 

  23 1.006 598 59,44 25 5,26 53 11,16 43 9,05 32 6,74 22 4,63 42 8,84 21 4,42 126 26,53 475 79,43 123 20,57 

  24 832 535 64,30 21 4,87 53 12,30 47 10,90 30 6,96 17 3,94 50 11,60 25 5,80 132 30,63 431 80,56 104 19,44 

  25 1.135 715 63,00 49 8,33 59 10,03 146 24,83 23 3,91 20 3,40 53 9,01 13 2,21 150 25,51 588 82,24 127 17,76 

  26 968 617 63,74 36 6,56 43 7,83 164 29,87 6 1,09 27 4,92 42 7,65 15 2,73 143 26,05 549 88,98 68 11,02 

  27 919 501 54,52 28 6,50 34 7,89 133 30,86 10 2,32 17 3,94 30 6,96 17 3,94 125 29,00 431 86,03 70 13,97 

Totali 26.346 16.732 63,51 773 5,54 1.628 11,68 1.375 9,86 993 7,12 799 5,73 1.267 9,09 805 5,77 3.894 27,93 13.941 83,32 2.791 16,68 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CONSIGLIO COMUNALE

AMMINISTRATIVE 2013

Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

9
BRUTUA

10
A SINIST

11
BPEUDC

12
FRAITAL V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 972 651 66,98 42 7,73 5 0,92 44 8,10 12 2,21 543 83,41 108 16,59 

   2 1.118 663 59,30 44 7,82 10 1,78 27 4,80 20 3,55 563 84,92 100 15,08 

   3 1.152 736 63,89 50 8,59 3 0,52 28 4,81 11 1,89 582 79,08 154 20,92 

   4 1.045 593 56,75 27 5,45 4 0,81 46 9,29 9 1,82 495 83,47 98 16,53 

   5 979 612 62,51 48 9,64 2 0,40 19 3,82 16 3,21 498 81,37 114 18,63 

   6 957 637 66,56 42 8,02 5 0,95 34 6,49 7 1,34 524 82,26 113 17,74 

   7 1.039 695 66,89 45 7,89 6 1,05 24 4,21 12 2,11 570 82,01 125 17,99 

   8 1.121 808 72,08 62 8,86 9 1,29 34 4,86 25 3,57 700 86,63 108 13,37 

   9 974 654 67,15 55 9,75 2 0,35 26 4,61 20 3,55 564 86,24 90 13,76 

  10 1.017 635 62,44 36 6,91 12 2,30 48 9,21 17 3,26 521 82,05 114 17,95 

  11 1.031 650 63,05 34 6,42 6 1,13 32 6,04 8 1,51 530 81,54 120 18,46 

  12 1.050 655 62,38 41 7,68 8 1,50 23 4,31 6 1,12 534 81,53 121 18,47 

  13 978 694 70,96 53 9,48 2 0,36 52 9,30 0 0,00 559 80,55 135 19,45 

  14 1.025 691 67,41 54 9,61 3 0,53 43 7,65 15 2,67 562 81,33 129 18,67 

  15 965 628 65,08 47 9,09 5 0,97 40 7,74 7 1,35 517 82,32 111 17,68 

  16 827 571 69,04 30 6,17 3 0,62 26 5,35 8 1,65 486 85,11 85 14,89 

  17 819 492 60,07 20 4,66 25 5,83 19 4,43 10 2,33 429 87,20 63 12,80 

  18 747 458 61,31 24 6,15 4 1,03 32 8,21 7 1,79 390 85,15 68 14,85 

  19 990 637 64,34 27 4,70 14 2,44 31 5,40 10 1,74 574 90,11 63 9,89 

  20 786 463 58,91 26 6,90 1 0,27 28 7,43 2 0,53 377 81,43 86 18,57 

  21 934 555 59,42 50 10,46 5 1,05 62 12,97 11 2,30 478 86,13 77 13,87 

  22 960 588 61,25 38 8,07 1 0,21 60 12,74 14 2,97 471 80,10 117 19,90 

  23 1.006 598 59,44 54 11,37 5 1,05 40 8,42 12 2,53 475 79,43 123 20,57 

  24 832 535 64,30 23 5,34 3 0,70 25 5,80 5 1,16 431 80,56 104 19,44 

  25 1.135 715 63,00 25 4,25 8 1,36 30 5,10 12 2,04 588 82,24 127 17,76 

  26 968 617 63,74 18 3,28 3 0,55 40 7,29 12 2,19 549 88,98 68 11,02 

  27 919 501 54,52 11 2,55 2 0,46 17 3,94 7 1,62 431 86,03 70 13,97 

Totali 26.346 16.732 63,51 1.026 7,36 156 1,12 930 6,67 295 2,12 13.941 83,32 2.791 16,68 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CONSIGLIO COMUNALE

AMMINISTRATIVE 2013

Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont. Solo Int.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 972 651 66,98 543 83,41 108 16,59 2 0,31 9 1,38 0 0,00 0 0,00 97 14,90 

   2 1.118 663 59,30 563 84,92 100 15,08 2 0,30 10 1,51 0 0,00 0 0,00 88 13,27 

   3 1.152 736 63,89 582 79,08 154 20,92 11 1,49 4 0,54 0 0,00 0 0,00 139 18,89 

   4 1.045 593 56,75 495 83,47 98 16,53 4 0,67 8 1,35 0 0,00 0 0,00 86 14,50 

   5 979 612 62,51 498 81,37 114 18,63 3 0,49 11 1,80 0 0,00 0 0,00 100 16,34 

   6 957 637 66,56 524 82,26 113 17,74 3 0,47 4 0,63 0 0,00 0 0,00 106 16,64 

   7 1.039 695 66,89 570 82,01 125 17,99 3 0,43 18 2,59 0 0,00 0 0,00 104 14,96 

   8 1.121 808 72,08 700 86,63 108 13,37 2 0,25 3 0,37 0 0,00 0 0,00 103 12,75 

   9 974 654 67,15 564 86,24 90 13,76 3 0,46 7 1,07 0 0,00 0 0,00 80 12,23 

  10 1.017 635 62,44 521 82,05 114 17,95 5 0,79 10 1,57 0 0,00 1 0,16 98 15,43 

  11 1.031 650 63,05 530 81,54 120 18,46 3 0,46 10 1,54 0 0,00 0 0,00 107 16,46 

  12 1.050 655 62,38 534 81,53 121 18,47 1 0,15 8 1,22 0 0,00 0 0,00 112 17,10 

  13 978 694 70,96 559 80,55 135 19,45 3 0,43 11 1,59 0 0,00 0 0,00 121 17,44 

  14 1.025 691 67,41 562 81,33 129 18,67 3 0,43 4 0,58 0 0,00 0 0,00 122 17,66 

  15 965 628 65,08 517 82,32 111 17,68 2 0,32 8 1,27 0 0,00 1 0,16 100 15,92 

  16 827 571 69,04 486 85,11 85 14,89 1 0,18 4 0,70 0 0,00 0 0,00 80 14,01 

  17 819 492 60,07 429 87,20 63 12,80 1 0,20 4 0,81 0 0,00 0 0,00 58 11,79 

  18 747 458 61,31 390 85,15 68 14,85 2 0,44 9 1,97 0 0,00 0 0,00 57 12,45 

  19 990 637 64,34 574 90,11 63 9,89 1 0,16 4 0,63 0 0,00 0 0,00 58 9,11 

  20 786 463 58,91 377 81,43 86 18,57 0 0,00 5 1,08 0 0,00 0 0,00 81 17,49 

  21 934 555 59,42 478 86,13 77 13,87 1 0,18 8 1,44 0 0,00 0 0,00 68 12,25 

  22 960 588 61,25 471 80,10 117 19,90 9 1,53 15 2,55 0 0,00 0 0,00 93 15,82 

  23 1.006 598 59,44 475 79,43 123 20,57 0 0,00 14 2,34 0 0,00 0 0,00 109 18,23 

  24 832 535 64,30 431 80,56 104 19,44 3 0,56 9 1,68 0 0,00 0 0,00 92 17,20 

  25 1.135 715 63,00 588 82,24 127 17,76 3 0,42 13 1,82 0 0,00 0 0,00 111 15,52 

  26 968 617 63,74 549 88,98 68 11,02 2 0,32 9 1,46 0 0,00 0 0,00 57 9,24 

  27 919 501 54,52 431 86,03 70 13,97 11 2,20 7 1,40 0 0,00 0 0,00 52 10,38 

Totali 26.346 16.732 63,51 13.941 83,32 2.791 16,68 84 0,50 226 1,35 0 0,00 2 0,01 2.479 14,82 
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